
Domestic Violence Regional Coordinators by SPA 

 

SPA  Coordinator Name  Agency Name  Contact Phone  Contact Email 

1  Kimberly Perkins  Valley Oasis  (661) 258‐3321  kperkins@avdvc.org  

2  Iajhiah Lucas  LA Family Housing   (818) 605‐2735  ilucas@lafh.org  

3  Alicia Sanchez  Union Station Homeless Services  (626) 255‐1584  asanchez@unionstationhs.org  

4  Diana Grant  Center for the Pacific Asian Family 
(CPAF)  (323) 326‐3345  dianag@cpaf.info   

5  Stephanie Whack   Sojourn (a project of The People 
Concern)  (323) 627‐2972  swhack@thepeopleconcern.org 

6  Vacant  Homeless Outreach Program 
Integrated Care System (HOPICS)  Vacant  Vacant 

7  Laura‐Elena Garza  The Whole Child  (562) 204‐0640 x627  lgarza@thewholechild.org 

8  Carielle Escalante  Rainbow Services, Ltd.  (424) 265‐0192  cescalante@rainbowservicesdv.org  

  Betti Robinson 
Coordinator, Domestic Violence 

Los Angeles Homeless Services 
Authority (LAHSA)  (213) 683‐3347  brobinson@lahsa.org 

 
Cristina Cortes 
Manager, Domestic Violence 
System Alignment 

Los Angeles Homeless Services 
Authority (LAHSA)  (213) 225‐8450  ccortes@lahsa.org  

 


